International pricelist in Euro
June 2012     Page 1/6
  ! Part Number change   *Price change   #New from previous pricelist
DC CURRENT TRANSFORMERS to measure current in wiresDC CURRENT TRANSFORMERS to measure current in wires
Integrated Parametric CT
IPCT-xxxmA IPCT, factory-set range: ±1mA…±5A 2'350 +
   -0.01% High-accuracy calibration option 0.01%+-10uA 335 +
IPCT-PS-BNC 90-245Vac power supply & BNC output for IPCT 365 +
IPCT-CALCERT IPCT initial certificate of Calibration w/documents 175 +
DC CURRENT TRANSFORMER TO MEASURE BEAM DC CURRENTDC CURRENT TRANSFORMER TO MEASURE BEAM DC CURRENT
In-flange New Parametric Current Transformer, for UHV installation in the beam lineIn-flange New Parametric Current Transformer, for UHV installation in the beam lineIn-flange New Parametric Current Transformer, for UHV installation in the beam line
NPCT-CF2"3/4-22.2-120-UHV- NPCT 22.2-mm ID, DN/NW35CF, 120mm axial 37'410 +
NPCT-CF3"3/8-34.9-120-UHV- NPCT 34.9-mm ID, DN/NW50CF, 120mm axial 38'840 +
NPCT-CF3"3/8-38.0-120-UHV- NPCT 38.0-mm ID, DN/NW50CF, 120mm axial 39'130 #
NPCT-CF4"1/2-47.7-120-UHV- NPCT 47.7-mm ID, DN/NW63CF, 120mm axial 44'200 #
NPCT-CF4"1/2-60.4-120-UHV- NPCT 60.4-mm ID, DN/NW63CF, 120mm axial 44'860 +
NPCT-CF6"-96.0-120-UHV- NPCT 96.0-mm ID, DN/NW100CF, 120mm axial 50'600 +
NPCT-CF8"-147.6-120-UHV- NPCT 147.6-mm ID, DN/NW160CF, 120mm axial 67'810 +
NPCT-CF10"-198.4-120-UHV- NPCT 198.4-mm ID, DN/NW200CF, 120mm axial 79'130 #
  -ARB#xxx Non-round, arbitrary shape aperture option 1'760 +
  -316LN- AISI 316LN option, instead of 304 1'365 +
  -CXXX- Interconnect cable length, max 130 meters 16/meter
  -RHCXXX- Rad-tolerant interconnect cable, max. 130 meters 46/meter
  -HR- High-resolution sensor option 11'075
  -VHR- Very high-resolution sensor option 17'420 -
  -H Radiation-tolerant sensor option 1'235 -
New Parametric Current Transformer, for installation over the vacuum chamberNew Parametric Current Transformer, for installation over the vacuum chamber
NPCT-055- New-PCT sensor, >55mm ID 27'670 +
NPCT-075- New-PCT sensor, >75mm ID 28'750 +
NPCT-115- New-PCT sensor, >115mm ID 30'600 +
NPCT-175- New-PCT sensor, >175mm ID 33'360 +
NPCT-195- New-PCT sensor, >195mm ID 34'070 +
NPCT-202- New-PCT sensor, >202mm ID 34'630 +
NPCT-245- New-PCT sensor, >245mm ID 36'360 +
  -CXXX- Interconnect cable length, max 130 meters 16/meter
  -RHCXXX- Rad-hard interconnect cable, max. 130 meters 46/meter
  -HR- High-resolution sensor option 11'410 +
  -VHR- Very high-resolution sensor option 17'420 +
  -H Radiation-tolerant sensor option 1'235 -
AC CURRENT TRANSFORMERS  (BW: 3 Hz up to 1 MHz)AC CURRENT TRANSFORMERS  (BW: 3 Hz up to 1 MHz)
In-flange ACCT sensors, for UHV installation in the beam lineIn-flange ACCT sensors, for UHV installation in the beam line
ACCT-CF3"3/8-22.2-40-UHV- ACCT, in DN/NW50CF, 22.2mm ID, 40mm axial 11'180 +
ACCT-CF4"1/2-34.9-40-UHV- ACCT, in DN/NW63CF, 34.9mm ID, 40mm axial 12'250 +
ACCT-CF4"1/2-38.0-40-UHV- ACCT, in DN/NW63CF, 38.0mm ID, 40mm axial 12'360 #
ACCT-CF6"-47.7-40-UHV- ACCT, in DN/NW100CF, 47.7mm ID, 40mm axial 12'860 +
ACCT-CF6"-60.4-40-UHV- ACCT, in DN/NW100CF, 60.4mm ID, 40mm axial 13'170 +
ACCT-CF6"3/4-96.0-40-UHV- ACCT, in DN/NW130CF, 96.0mm ID, 40mm axial 14'540 +
ACCT-CF8"-96.0-40-UHV- ACCT, in DN160/NW150CF, 96.0mm ID, 40mm axial 15'470 +
ACCT-CF10"-147.6-40-UHV- ACCT, in DN/NW200CF, 147.6mm ID, 40mm axial 23'310 +
ACCT-CF12"-198.4-40-UHV- ACCT, in DN/NW250CF, 198.4mm ID, 40mm axial 30'920 #
!
Bergoz Instrumentation! International pricelist in Euro! ! ! ! Page 1/6
  -CAW10- 10-turn calibration winding: not recommended 860 +
  -316LN- AISI 316LN option, instead of 304 1'365 +
   -ARB#xxx Outer flanges arbitrary shape aperture, 60mm axial Obsolete #
   -ARB#xxx Outer flanges arbitrary shape aperture, 40mm axial 4'160 #
  -BK150C Bakeout at 150'C option 1'905 +
  -BK185C Bakeout at 185'C option Ask
ACCT sensors, for installation over the vacuum chamberACCT sensors, for installation over the vacuum chamber
ACCT-S-016 ACCT sensor head, 16mm ID 1'530 +
ACCT-S-028 ACCT sensor head, 28mm ID 1'815 +
ACCT-S-055 ACCT sensor head, 55mm ID 2'650 +
ACCT-S-082 ACCT sensor head, 82mm ID 3'410 +
ACCT-S-122 ACCT sensor head, 122mm ID 4'335 +
ACCT-S-178 ACCT sensor head, 178mm ID 5'480 +
  -VAC- Sensor degassing option, for vacuum > 1E-4 Mbar 290 +
  -CAW10- 10-turn calibration winding 580 +
  -MSH- ACCT Magnetic shield option, all IDs +28%
  -H ACCT radiation-tolerent sensor 130 +

  -0.50- New part number Sensitivity 0.50 V/A in 50 ohms no charge
  -20:1-  Old part number Sensitivity 1.25 V/A in 50 ohms N/A !
  -0.50- New part number Sensitivity 1.25 V/A in 50 ohms no charge
  -10:1- Old part number Sensitivity 2.50 V/A in 50 ohms option N/A !
  -2.50- New part number Sensitivity 2.50 V/A in 50 ohms option 245
  -05:1-  Old part number Sensitivity 5.00 V/A in 50 ohms option N/A !
  -5.0- New part number Sensitivity 5.00 V/A in 50 ohms option 815 +
  -10.0- Sensitivity 10.0 V/A in 50 ohms option Ask #
  -20.0- Sensitivity 20.0 V/A in 50 ohms option Ask #
  -LD- Low-droop option 555
  -CAW10- 10-turn calibration winding: not recommended
!
Bergoz Instrumentation! International pricelist in Euro! ! ! ! Page 2/6
  -H Radiation-tolerant sensor option 240 +
Fast Current Transformers, for installation over the vacuum chamberFast Current Transformers, for installation over the vacuum chamber
FCT-016- FCT, 16mm ID 1'530 +
FCT-028- FCT, 28mm ID 1'815 +
FCT-055- FCT, 55mm ID 2'650 +
FCT-082- FCT, 82mm ID 3'410 +
FCT-122- FCT, 122mm ID 4'335 +
FCT-178- FCT, 178mm ID 5'480 +
  -50:1-  Old part number 0.50 V/A sensitivity N/A !
  -0.50- New part number 0.50 V/A sensitivity no charge
  -20:1- Old part number 1.25 V/A sensitivity N/A !
  -1.25- New part number 1.25 V/A sensitivity no charge

-05:1-  Old part number 5.00 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse N/A !
-5.00-  New part number 5.00 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse 815 +
-10.0- 10.0 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse 2'885 #
-20.0- 20.0 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse 5'620 #
-40.0- 40.0 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse Ask #
!
Bergoz Instrumentation! International pricelist in Euro! ! ! ! Page 3/6
-LD Low-droop option (available only up to 5.00 Vs/C) 555 +
-CAW Calibration winding, ICT with 70ns output only 850 +
Sensitivity options for In-flange.ICT with Turbo RF carrier outputSensitivity options for In-flange.ICT with Turbo RF carrier output
-Turbo1 Noise 20 fC/pulse, RF carrier output 4'430 #
-Turbo2 Noise 10 fC/pulse, RF carrier output 5'360 #
-Turbo4 Noise 5 fC/pulse, RF carrier output 6'490 #
-Turbo8 Lowest noise, RF carrier output Ask #
"in-air" ICT, for installation over the vacuum chamber"in-air" ICT, for installation over the vacuum chamber
ICT-016- ICT, 16mm ID 2'810 +
ICT-028- ICT, 28mm ID 3'100 +
ICT-055- ICT, 55mm ID 4'320 +
ICT-082- ICT, 82mm ID 5'290 +
ICT-122- ICT, 122mm ID 6'310 +
ICT-178- ICT, 178mm ID 7'760 +
-50:1-  Old part number 0.50 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse N/A !
-0.50-  New part number 0.50 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse No charge
-20:1-  Old part number 1.25 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse N/A !
-1.25-  New part number 1.25 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse No charge